Allievi Elite U17 2024/2025 (Veneto) - Girone B

classifica completa 30° giornata

SQUADRA
Calvi Noale

Cavarzano Belluno
Citta Di Bassano 1903
Dolomiti Bellunesi
Favaro 1948
Giorgione 1911
Godigese

Liapiave

Liventina Opitergina
Marosticense
Monte Prodeco

Pro Venezia
Treviso FBC 1993
Union Pro 1928
Vedelago

Conegliano 1907

risultati della 30° giornata
13/04/2025

13/04/2025
13/04/2025
13/04/2025
13/04/2025
13/04/2025
13/04/2025

13/04/2025

www.calcioconegliano1907.com
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Marosticense

Liventina Opitergina

Union Pro 1928

Monte Prodeco

Dolomiti Bellunesi

Giorgione 1911

Calvi Noale

Citta Di Bassano 1903

GF

Vedelago

Cavarzano Belluno

Conegliano 1907

Favaro 1948

Godigese

Liapiave

Pro Venezia

Treviso FBC 1993
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